
TAP Las Vegas (87)

8-BALL WEDNESDAY MCDERMOTT SPRING

2024 (31969)

Next Shoot Date: 04/17/2024
Session Team Totals Through 04/10/2024

Generated: 04/11/2024

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

304682 8 ORIGINAL BANKSTAZ 46 29 3 2 04/10/2024

304680 8 KNUCKLEHEADS 48 27 2 3 04/10/2024

304681 8 LUCKY ROLLERS 42 33 1 4 04/10/2024

304679 8 COLLECTION OF MISFITS 38 37 4 1 04/10/2024

307400 8 THE MISFITS 33 42 3 2 04/10/2024

304677 8 BI-POOLER 33 42 2 3 04/10/2024

304678 8 CHALK N AWE 29 46 3 2 04/10/2024

Team Name: 8 KNUCKLEHEADS Team ID: 304680
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

206254 6 JASON OSBORN 41 30 6 4 10 10/03/2024

227807 5 JOHN STANELLE 37 19 8 3 11 12/02/2024

228618 5 RANDY REINFELDT 33 12 8 0 8 05/03/2024

297227 4 ROSS OLFANO 33 21 8 5 13 04/13/2024

316830 5 CALVIN LO 17 16 4 2 6 01/09/2024

321078 4 TOMMY HILBERN 16 20 4 6 10 09/05/2024

300389 7 JAKE SANCHEZ 11 7 1 2 3 09/17/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 11 10 8 5 13

309866 3 ERINA (PANDA) NGUYEN 3 1 1 0 1 10/20/2024

(Tie Breaker Match-ups W/L)

(2/1)

(1/2)



Team Name: 8 LUCKY ROLLERS Team ID: 304681
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

226326 7 JOE CANNELLA 28 11 5 2 7 08/27/2024

210763 5 ZEKE DE ROSE 26 20 5 3 8 12/02/2024

208352 6 BILL KURR 24 22 5 3 8 11/30/2024

284474 5 GERARDO CARRANZA 22 21 4 4 8 08/10/2024

237148 6 CHRIS HERRERA 21 20 2 4 6 10/21/2024

292368 4 ALAN BARRY 15 18 4 4 8 12/27/2024

243335 4 LEE ANN BARRY 11 16 2 4 6 12/26/2024

307410 3 MIKE HASKINS 7 12 3 3 6 05/05/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 4 8 12 6 18

Team Name: 8 COLLECTION OF MISFITS Team ID: 304679
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

55323 7 REESE ROMNEY 42 17 7 2 9 10/07/2024

243256 6 BOBBY BUTLER 31 21 5 4 9 08/11/2024

222208 6 DEAN HOWELL 23 19 3 3 6 05/21/2024

231619 5 BILL THOMAS 19 11 4 3 7 09/10/2024

290002 5 JASON GRIGGS 17 15 3 3 6 11/07/2024

262122 3 JOHN KELLY 14 26 4 6 10 01/10/2025

306005 3 ARLEEN ARAGON 13 15 5 4 9 11/11/2024

297305 4 TAMMIE COUCH 11 24 0 8 8 04/14/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 7 4 11

Team Name: 8 ORIGINAL BANKSTAZ Team ID: 304682
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

203166 5 ERIC NGUYEN 34 26 7 3 10 10/02/2024

276852 5 BOZHIDAR VETYOV 32 30 6 6 12 04/14/2025

297226 5 TYLER SOTTILE 30 17 7 3 10 02/09/2025

195969 6 KHOA 'JACK' NGUYEN 19 8 4 1 5 01/02/2024

237142 4 MICHAEL ROMANIUK 17 9 4 4 8 06/24/2024

201486 4 ALEX BAEZ 20 12 5 3 8 04/26/2024

50337 5 GERALD BRANHAM 15 8 3 1 4 04/26/2024

313445 5 ERIC TIETZ 14 11 3 2 5 06/12/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 8 11 7 6 13



Team Name: 8 THE MISFITS Team ID: 307400
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

197986 6 RICK HOY 32 27 5 6 11 12/22/2024

190771 5 MARK MAHON 37 37 6 7 13 12/23/2024

311508 4 RICK ROHWEDER 28 19 6 3 9 02/01/2025

227173 5 SHELDON EITEL 22 21 3 6 9 12/23/2024

213023 3 CARLA ORTEGA 16 27 5 7 12 12/23/2024

323898 5 LOGAN SMITH 14 17 2 4 6 01/24/2025

201558 3 JONELLE MAHON 5 16 0 5 5 12/23/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 4 10

Team Name: 8 BI-POOLER Team ID: 304677
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

299596 5 SHAUN LUTHER 34 21 6 5 11 05/03/2024

303270 5 GARY BARNSON 18 24 3 4 7 04/06/2025

203631 3 JODI HOPE 14 21 5 6 11 04/08/2025

232231 5 DEREK LORCHER 14 22 3 3 6 10/13/2024

219028 3 KIM WATKINS 12 28 5 6 11 08/18/2024

199812 6 ALFREDO VILLASANA REYES 10 5 2 0 2 09/10/2024

303269 2 MYSTI ABADIE 9 36 2 9 11 04/06/2025

303316 3 JAIME MUDD 2 16 1 5 6 04/06/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 4 10

Team Name: 8 CHALK N AWE Team ID: 304678
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

307424 4 REX SHOTKOSKI 16 21 5 4 9 05/05/2024

211311 5 SCOTT MODEN 13 20 2 4 6 04/28/2024

290255 3 CAILAB BOURELL 12 26 3 5 8 05/01/2024

213941 3 JOSHUAH ROSEN 8 21 3 4 7 10/06/2024

307426 2 CHARLENE FALZONE 8 22 3 6 9 05/05/2024

307502 3 DAVID TYREE 6 22 2 5 7 05/12/2024

292532 2 STEPHANIE ROBINSON 5 21 2 6 8 01/05/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 9 12 21

209564 4 TERRY BURGESS 0 0 0 0 0 10/21/2024

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to



be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

55323 REESE ROMNEY 7 71.19% 7 9 36 77.78% 113.78

206254 JASON OSBORN 6 57.75% 6 10 33 60.00% 93.00

208352 BILL KURR 6 52.17% 5 8 27 62.50% 89.50

243256 BOBBY BUTLER 6 59.62% 5 9 26 55.56% 81.56

197986 RICK HOY 6 54.29% 5 11 21 45.45% 66.45

4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

228618 RANDY REINFELDT 5 73.33% 8 8 35 100.00% 135.00

227807 JOHN STANELLE 5 66.07% 8 11 36 72.73% 108.72

203166 ERIC NGUYEN 5 58.46% 7 10 29 70.00% 99.00

297226 TYLER SOTTILE 5 63.83% 7 10 30 70.00% 100.00

297227 ROSS OLFANO 4 61.11% 8 13 26 61.54% 87.54

210763 ZEKE DE ROSE 5 56.52% 5 8 22 62.50% 84.50

311508 RICK ROHWEDER 4 59.57% 6 9 24 66.67% 90.67

299596 SHAUN LUTHER 5 61.82% 6 11 26 54.55% 80.55

307424 REX SHOTKOSKI 4 43.24% 5 9 23 55.56% 78.56

276852 BOZHIDAR VETYOV 5 49.28% 6 12 28 50.00% 78.00

201486 ALEX BAEZ 4 57.14% 5 8 13 62.50% 75.50

190771 MARK MAHON 5 48.10% 6 13 28 46.15% 74.15

284474 GERARDO CARRANZA 5 51.16% 4 8 14 50.00% 64.00

292368 ALAN BARRY 4 45.45% 4 8 13 50.00% 63.00

237142 MICHAEL ROMANIUK 4 66.67% 4 8 8 50.00% 58.00

227173 SHELDON EITEL 5 54.35% 3 9 12 33.33% 45.33

321078 TOMMY HILBERN 4 44.44% 4 10 14 40.00% 54.00

297305 TAMMIE COUCH 4 31.43% 0 8 4 .00% 13.09

MVP

MVP



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

306005 ARLEEN ARAGON 3 46.43% 5 9 16 55.56% 71.56

203631 JODI HOPE 3 40.00% 5 11 20 45.45% 65.45

219028 KIM WATKINS 3 30.00% 5 11 19 45.45% 64.45

213023 CARLA ORTEGA 3 33.33% 5 12 18 41.67% 59.67

262122 JOHN KELLY 3 35.00% 4 10 11 40.00% 51.00

290255 CAILAB BOURELL 3 31.58% 3 8 12 37.50% 49.50

307426 CHARLENE FALZONE 2 26.67% 3 9 10 33.33% 43.33

292532 STEPHANIE ROBINSON 2 19.23% 2 8 6 25.00% 31.00

303269 MYSTI ABADIE 2 20.00% 2 11 7 18.18% 25.18

MVP




